Regnskab vejlaug 01-Jan-2011 - 31.Dec-2011

Indtzegter:

Kontingent

Renteindteegter Danske bank
Renteindteegter Lan & Spar

| alt

Udgifter:

Bestyrelsesmgder

Bank & girogebyr
Forsikring/kontingent SGF
Honorar for 2010
Honorar for 2011
Kontorartikler

| alt

Formue d. 31-Dec-2011
Driftoverskud 31-Dec-2011
Beholdning pr 31-Dec-2011

Formue:
Indestdende Lan & Spar
Indestdende Danske Bank

Kontant
Formue d 31-Dec-2011
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/7/5 20l

%Aw/f.//ﬂfm

87.515,00

786,26

88.301,26

750,00
300,00
1.500,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
1.040,00

5.590,00

400.658,10
82.711,26
483.369,36

314.884,72
168.053,14
431,50

483.369,36
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